
prices do not include gst  •  16% gratuity will apply to tables of 8+

Wood Buffalo Brew Co. Lift Kit Lager 
Wood Buffalo Brew Co. Blueberry Vanilla
Shock Top

18 OZ.  $7         60 OZ.  $20DRAUGHT BEER 

BOTTLED BEER

Coors Light
Coors Banquet
Budweiser
Bud Light
Corona

Michelob Ultra
Miller Genuine Draft
Guinness
Strongbow

$7

COOLERS 

Smirnoff Ice
Alive Mixed Berry

Twisted Ice Tea
Mike’s Hard Lemonade

$7

BEER



prices do not include gst  •  16% gratuity will apply to tables of 8+

Sileni Cellar Sauvignon Blanc marlborough, nz

Palazzo Pinot Grigio veneto, italy

50th Parallel Pinot Gris okanagan, b.c
Calliope Viognier oliver, b.c  
Quails Gate Chardonnay okanagan, b.c
Burrowing Owl Chardonnay okanagan, b.c
Mission Hill Reserve Sauvignon Blanc okanagan, b.c

WHITE 6oz 9oz BOTTLE

$7
$8

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$12.50

$15.50

$15.50

$15.50

$30
$35
$45
$45
$45
$60
$60

RED
Le Paradou Grenache luberon-rhone, france

Hand Craft Petite Sirah california, usa

Decero Malbec mendoza, argentina

Chapel Hill Parson’s Nose Shiraz mclaren vale, south austraila

Quail’s Gate Merlot okanagan valley, bc

Fort Night Cabernet Sauvignon napa valley, usa

Mission Hill Reserve Shiraz okanagan valley, bc

$7
$8

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$12.50

$15.50

$15.50

$15.50

$30
$35
$45
$45
$45
$60
$60

SPARKLING

Bottega Vino dei Poeti Prosecco veneto, italy $8

WINE



prices do not include gst  •  16% gratuity will apply to tables of 8+

Polar Ice Vodka 
Gordon’s Gin 
Gibson’s Sterling Silver Rye 
Koala Dark Rum

Appleton Estate Rum 
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Bacardi White Rum
Lluvia de Estrellas Tequila

$7  PER OZ.HOUSE SPIRITS 

SPIRITS

Grey Goose Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Hendricks Gin
Crown Royal Special Reserve

Dzama Rhum de Madagascar
Plantation Jamaica Vintage
Longueteau-VSOP
Patron Silver

$8  PER OZ.PREMIUM SPIRITS 

Baileys
Kahlua
Amaretto
Chambord
Frangelico
Disaronno

Drambuie
Jägermeister
Sambuca
Triple Sec
Grand Mariner
Peach Schnapps

$8  PER OZ.LIQUEURS 

SCOTCH
Auchentoshan 12 year
Bowmore 12 year
Glenmorangie Las Santa
Macallan 1824 amber
Glenfiddich 15 year
Macallan Gold
Dalmore 15 year

$7
$7
$8
$8
$9
$10
$12



prices do not include gst  •  16% gratuity will apply to tables of 8+

IRISH MULE
1 oz. Jameson, ginger beer, lime juice & a lime

MOSCOW MULE
1 oz. Vodka, ginger beer, lime juice, simple syrup & a lime

JOHN DALY
1 oz. Vodka, lemonade, splash of ice tea & a lemon

SMOOTH RUSTY NAIL
1 oz. Johnnie Red, 1 oz. Drambuie, lime juice & a lemon

FROZEN MARGARITA
1 oz. Tequila, 1/2 oz. triple sec, topped with lime slush & rock salt rim

BROKEN DOWN GOLF CART
1 oz. Disaronno, 1/2 oz. Melon Liqueur with lime slush & cranberry juice 

GRUMPY OLD MAN
1 1/2 oz. Bourbon, Ginger ale, lime juice & a lime

THE TEE OFF
11/2 oz. Glenmorangie, cold earl grey tea, lemon juice, simple syrup,  
fever tree bitter lemon & an orange twist

$8

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$9

$9



prices do not include gst  •  16% gratuity will apply to tables of 8+

OLD FASHIONED
2 oz. Rye Whiskey, bitters, sugar cube served on the rocks with an  
orange peel & cherry

VERY BERRY MOJITO
2 oz. Rum, simple syrup, mint leaves, mixed berries & a splash of  
soda water with a lemon

BLANC SANGRIA
Raspberry vodka, peach schnapps, house white, 7-up, fresh lime  
juice & seasonal fruit

ROUGE SANGRIA
Triple sec, house red, cranberry juice, ginger ale, fresh lime juice  
& seasonal fruit

ULTIMATE CAESAR
2 oz. vodka, Tabasco, Worcestershire, Chef’s in-house BBQ sauce, Clamato, 
pickle juice & a spicy pepper medley rim garnished with a celery & lime

MAC ISLAND EXTREME PEACH TEA
11/2 oz. Long Island blend, 1/2 peach schnapps, Pepsi & lime slush

$9

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

$9

$9

$9

$10

$10



prices do not include gst  •  16% gratuity will apply to tables of 8+

CHAI TEA SWIZZLE 
2 oz. Bailey’s, chai tea, raw sugar & a cinnamon stick

NUTTY IRISHMAN
1/2 oz. Frangelico, 1/2 oz. Bailey’s Irish Cream, coffee topped with  
whipped cream & a cherry

BAILEY’S INSPIRED IRISH COFFEE
1 oz. Jameson Irish Whiskey, 1/2 oz. Bailey’s Irish Cream, coffee,  
whipped cream topped with delicious chocolate shavings

BAVARIAN HOT CHOCOLATE
1/2 oz. Peppermint schnapps, 1/2 oz. Kahlúa, hot chocolate, sugar,  
whipped cream topped with delicious chocolate shavings

COCONUT HOT CHOCOLATE
1 oz. Malibu Rum, hot water topped with whipped cream, coconut  
shavings & a cherry

$8

SPECIALTY HOT DRINKS

$10

$10

$10

$8



prices do not include gst  •  16% gratuity will apply to tables of 8+

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 
Lemon-lime soda with a splash of grenadine, topped with a cherry

GRAPE SPRITZER
Gingle ale, white grape juice with frozen grapes, fresh oranges & lemon

CRANBERRY KISS
Cranberry juice cocktail, orange juice & club soda topped with an orange

BUDWEISER PROHIBITION BREW
FRESH BREWED COFFEE
SELECTION OF TEAS
HOT CHOCOLATE
MILK
JUICE
ASSORTED POP

$5

NON ALCOHOLIC

$5

$5

$2

$2
$2
$3
$3
$3

$5


